
Subject: Fenton Live - Vulcan request
From: Rick Lisby <rlisby@squierinc.com>
Date: 1/5/2022, 11:36 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Barb Alger <balger@squierinc.com>, Colin Squier <csquier@squierinc.com>, Conor Squier
<cwsquier@squierinc.com>

Happy New Year Dave,

Next Step Design needs the Vulcan equipment drawings for the Fenton Live project by this Friday so
they can release the project next week. Can you please provide the drawings for the aƩached items
by Friday? The specs, plans and CAD are below.

I appreciate your help with the request.

Thank you,

Rick Lisby
Squier Associates, Inc.
301-762-3710 EXT 1009 Phone
301-762-2303 Fax
image.png

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Benjamin Dallas <bdallas@nextstepdesign.com>
Date: Wed, Jan 5, 2022 at 10:09 AM
Subject: RE: FW: Fenton Live - Vulcan request
To: Squier Quotes <squierquotes@squierinc.com>
Cc: Linda Callahan <lcallahan@nextstepdesign.com>, Jessica Abell <jabell@nextstepdesign.com>,
Fenton Live <FentonLive@nextstepdesign.com>, Rick Lisby <rlisby@squierinc.com>, Colin Squier
<csquier@squierinc.com>

Good Morning Rick,

I just wanted to follow up with the status of these drawings again. I have also included an AQ export of our latest
Equipment, I believe items #47 and #68 have been updated.

I have also included our latest plans in pdf and cad.

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Thanks,
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Ben Dallas, Technologist OAAAS

DESIGNER

O 410.263.1200 x120 C 613.323.2115

bdallas@nextstepdesign.com

1140 Morrison Drive, Suite 216, Ottawa, ON K2H 8S9

nextstepdesign.com

Please note: NSD will be closed December 24-31, reopening January 3rd. We wish you a happy holiday season!

From: Benjamin Dallas
Sent: Wednesday, December 1, 2021 10:30 AM
To: 'balger@squierinc.com' <balger@squierinc.com>; Linda Callahan <lcallahan@nextstepdesign.com>; Jessica
Abell <jabell@nextstepdesign.com>
Cc: Fenton Live <FentonLive@nextstepdesign.com>
Subject: Fenton Live - Vulcan request

Good afternoon Barb,

We have a project starting up called Fenton Live! In North Carolina that has some Vulcan cooking equipment.
Would you be able to send us a quote for the equipment, if we could have it by the end of this week it would be
appreciated.

I have attached our latest plans and at list of the equipment, please let us know if you have any questions.

Snip:
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Thanks,

Ben Dallas, Technologist OAAAS

DESIGNER

O 410.263.1200 x120 C 613.323.2115

bdallas@nextstepdesign.com

1140 Morrison Drive, Suite 216, Ottawa, ON K2H 8S9

nextstepdesign.com

Attachments:

01-05-21_Cordish_Fenton_Live! - FS 101-EQ.pdf 558 KB

Cordish_Fenton Live_FS_R20 - Floor Plan - 01 - Level 1 - EQ - Kitchen.dwg 583 KB

Fenton_Live_NC.pdf 282 KB
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